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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, 29 March 2026 3:49:18 pm

Event 139 Men Under 19 Team Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps　 4000 m　 1st & 2nd to gold final

South Australia MJ
William BROWN (AUS) MJ 10152996767
Oliver WARD (AUS) MJ 10152996464
Jack SLOAN (AUS) MJ 10157376824
Alec GUGLIELMUCCI (AUS) MJ 10152996161

Weather: 29.1 ℃, 1013.3 hPa, 41.2 %
Start: 2026-03-29 1:06 pm AEST
Result: 4:04.31 (1.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
250 m 21.57 21.57 (1.)
500 m 14.84 36.41 (1.)
750 m 14.64 51.05 (2.)
1000 m 14.39 1:05.44 (2.)
1250 m 14.72 1:20.16 (2.)
1500 m 14.82 1:34.98 (1.)
1750 m 14.62 1:49.60 (1.)
2000 m 14.89 2:04.49 (1.)
2250 m 14.65 2:19.14 (1.)
2500 m 14.77 2:33.91 (1.)
2750 m 15.06 2:48.97 (1.)
3000 m 14.98 3:03.95 (1.)
3250 m 15.15 3:19.10 (1.)
3500 m 14.95 3:34.05 (1.)
3750 m 15.22 3:49.27 (1.)
4000 m 15.04 4:04.31 (1.)


